
 

 

 
2302 – 1228 W Hasting Additional Info & Links as of July 11, 2023 

 
 

Dear realtors and prospective owners, 

 
We have compiled a comprehensive set of pertinent information regarding this property and 

the building, including the Feature Sheet, Strata Minutes, Strata Plan, a link to the building's 
official website, Floor Plans and Plates, pictures of the common areas, contact details for the 

managers and management company, as well as listings and sales data for the building and 
surrounding area available on our BC Condos and Homes website. 

 

If there are any additional items you require or if you have any inquiries, please do not 
hesitate to contact us at support@6717000.com.  

 
Below are the remarks we have on the MLS and on our website advertising. 

“2302-1228 W Hastings – The Palladio – this is the Coal Harbour home you’ve been waiting 

for! A complete ‘10’ with plenty of WOW factor. From the moment you enter this completely 
renovated, most sought after NW corner, you are hit with the stunning views of Coal 

Harbour & Stanley Park from every rm. Over 1200 SF w/floor to ceiling windows to capture 
the light from this 2 bd, 2 ba + office space. Suite has gone through a complete reno w/no 

expense spared incl new ceilings w/recessed lighting, beautiful tile flrs, quartz countertops, 
Wolf & SubZero appl, in-floor heating in kitch & baths-too many features to list-a must see 

property, 2 park #22,23-P2 (1-EV Hookup), 1 Lock #34, Maint $947/mo, Taxes $4658, Cont 

$228K, 46 units rented, Rental min 30 days, max 2 pets (cat/dog) + 24 hr concierge” 
  
Realtor Remarks. 
Link to Building Web Site https://www.bccondosandhomes.com/building/palladio-1228-

west-hastings-street. Go to Paragon Docs for Feature Sheet with floor plan, strata plan, 

Form B and strata docs, PDS etc. Month to month tenant currently paying $3600/mo – works 
at home Concierge M-F 7:30-11:30 Cell - 604-861-6279, palladiofrontdesk@gmail.com  // 

Facilities; Gym and Outdoor Hot Tub (now closed because of COVID) on Level A, Meeting 
Room 2nd level 
  
MLS Listing Info 
https://bcforsale.net/m-r2711746-364-34248-2/2302-1228-hastings-street 
  
Feature Sheet 
https://bccondos.net/uploads/vancouver34248/01feature_sheet_ud_july_11_2023.pdf  
 
1250 W Hastings – Project next door: 
https://dailyhive.com/vancouver/terrace-house-1250-west-hastings-street-vancouver-creditor-
protection  

mailto:support@6717000.com
https://www.bccondosandhomes.com/building/palladio-1228-west-hastings-street
https://www.bccondosandhomes.com/building/palladio-1228-west-hastings-street
mailto:palladiofrontdesk@gmail.com
https://bcforsale.net/m-r2711746-364-34248-2/2302-1228-hastings-street
https://bccondos.net/uploads/vancouver34248/01feature_sheet_ud_july_11_2023.pdf
https://dailyhive.com/vancouver/terrace-house-1250-west-hastings-street-vancouver-creditor-protection
https://dailyhive.com/vancouver/terrace-house-1250-west-hastings-street-vancouver-creditor-protection


 

 

Strata Docs – User; guest // Password; remaxvancouver 
https://bccondos.net/strata/1228-w-hastings-st/ 
  
Link to 2302 – 1228 W Hastings Eli Report:  
https://app.elireport.com/public/reports/64adcbbabbefdb001c7d3936  
***This is a system that reads minutes using AI technology (paid service). 
https://elireport.com/ We convert all strata Minutes to Eli Report for Free. The Eli Report Link is 
only good for 90 days, so if you click on an old link and want the link refreshed, simply email us. 
   
Link to unit info on Building Web Site 
https://www.bccondosandhomes.com/listing/r2744160-2302-1228-w-hastings-street 
  
Building Web Site on BC Condos and Homes – Log In using Gmail is required 
https://www.bccondosandhomes.com/building/palladio-1228-west-hastings-street 
https://www.bccondosandhomes.com/building/palladio-1228-west-hastings-street 
  
Link to Building Web Site on BC Condos.net (Classic) 
https://bccondos.net/1228-w-hastings-
st?forcebcn=true&urlftchsrc=inbtapi2837kj4kx7uckjlgsur 
  
Strata Plan 
https://bccondos.net/uploads/2023/02/22/strata_plan_watermark.pdf 
  
Area Listings 
https://www.bccondosandhomes.com/#/?lat=49.28898200000001&lng=-
123.12337900000001&zoom=17&sold=false&openhouse=false&price_from=75000&price_to
=20000000&beds=0%2B&baths=0%2B&kitchens=0%2B&sqft_from=0&sqft_to=10000&built_f
rom=1900&built_to=2021&lotsize_from=0&lotsize_to=43560000&frontage=0&levels=1%2B&
dollarfoot_from=0&dollarfoot_to=2000&parking=0&days_back=720&price_reduced=0&dom
=720&keywords&types=house%2Ctownhouse%2Capartment&restrictions&features&media 
  
Area Sales 
https://www.bccondosandhomes.com/#/?lat=49.28898200000001&lng=-
123.12337900000001&zoom=17&sold=true&openhouse=false&price_from=75000&price_to=
20000000&beds=0%2B&baths=0%2B&kitchens=0%2B&sqft_from=0&sqft_to=10000&built_fr
om=1900&built_to=2021&lotsize_from=0&lotsize_to=43560000&frontage=0&levels=1%2B&
dollarfoot_from=0&dollarfoot_to=2000&parking=0&days_back=720&price_reduced=0&dom
=720&keywords&types=house%2Ctownhouse%2Capartment&restrictions&features&media 
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Area Interactive Map (Pre Google Maps) 
http://www.sonjapedersen.com/region-2.html 
  
Area 3D Map (Pre Google Maps) 
http://www.sonjapedersen.com/region3d-2.html 
  
Palladio on our Old Site 
https://www.sonjapedersen.com/palladio/index.html 
  
Colliers Downtown Map with EVERY BUILDING!! 
https://www.sonjapedersen.com/maps/colliersmap.pdf 
  
Building Next door at 1250 W Hastings (see 2nd attachment) 
https://www.sonjapedersen.com/1255wpender/index.html 
 

 
1228 W Hastings On-site Manager: 
Denise Heibein/Aneta Hondru 
604-861-6279 
604-408-8688 
 
Strata Management Company:   
 
ASSOCIA 
Main Office 
1001-7445 132nd Street 
Surrey, BC V3W 1JB 
604-591-6060 
 
Property Manager Contact Info: 
Ray Thowdll 
604-714-1531 
rpowell@baywest.ca  
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